GFC Undergraduate Awards and Scholarship Committee (UASC)

Approved Motions

The following Motions and attendant Final Documents were approved by the GFC Undergraduate Awards and Scholarship Committee (UASC) at the meeting of February 8, 2011:

Agenda Title: New Undergraduate University Bursaries and Emergency Funding (UBEF) Bursary For Approval (February 8, 2011)

Motion: THAT the GFC Undergraduate Awards and Scholarship Committee approve, under delegated authority from General Faculties Council, a new undergraduate bursary, to be effective immediately.

Final Approved Document: Item 4

Agenda Title: New Undergraduate Student Awards and Scholarships For Approval (February 8, 2011)

Motion: THAT the GFC Undergraduate Awards and Scholarship Committee approve, under delegated authority from General Faculties Council new undergraduate awards and scholarships, as set forth in Attachment 2 and as amended, to be effective immediately.

Final Approved Document: Item 5

Agenda Title: Amendments to Existing Undergraduate Student Awards and Scholarships for Approval (February 8, 2011)

Motion: THAT the GFC Undergraduate Awards and Scholarship Committee approve, under delegated authority from General Faculties Council amendments to existing undergraduate awards and scholarships, as set forth in Attachment 2 and as amended, to be effective immediately.

Final Approved Document: Item 6

R:\GO05 General Faculties Council - Committees\UND\10-11\FE-8\Action\Approved-Motions.docx